Gaillimh go Tir Chonaill

Galway to Donegal

Town Stops Monday to Saturday Friday Extra Friday Extra | Sunday Afternoon Sunday Evening
Galway GMIT Bus Park *1.00pm (Feeder Service)
Galway (athedral Gaol Rd bus stop 10936 & 10937 (Arrival) *1.20pm Arrival 7.45pm Arrival
Galway Cathedral Gaol Rd bus stop 10936 & 10937 (Departing) 9.00am 4.00pm 1.30pm 5.30pm 3.00pm 8.00pm
Galway Eyre Square (Departing)
Tuam Opposite the Corrib Oil filling Station near Level crossing on N17 9.25am 4.25pm 1.55pm 5.55pm 3.25pm 8.25pm
Claremorris Chemist opposite Square 9.50am 4.50pm 2.20pm 6.20pm 3.50pm 8.50pm
Knock Lennon’s Cafe 10.00am 5.00pm 2.30pm 6.30pm 4.00pm 9.00pm
Charlestown Spar Shop on Sligo Road 10.20am 5.20pm 2.50pm 6.50pm 4.20pm 9.20pm
Tubbercurry New Bus Stop on bypass 10.30am 5.30pm 3.00pm 7,00pm 4.30pm 9.30pm
Ballinacarrow Opposite Fallon's Shop 10.40am 5.40pm 3.10pm 7.10pm 4.40pm 9.40pm
Collooney Opposite hard shoulder near Petrol Station between 2 Roundabouts 10.45am 5.45pm 3.15pm 7.15pm 4.45pm 9.45pm
Sligo (Arr) Opposite Connolly’s Pub Markievicz Road 11.05am 6.05pm 3.35pm 7.50pm 5.05pm 10.05pm
Sligo (Dep) Opposite Connolly’s Pub Markievicz Road 11.15am 6.15pm 3.45pm 8.00pm 5.15pm 10.15pm
Sligo (ARR) [T Sligo *10.18pm
Grange Chapel 11.25am 6.25pm 3.55pm 8.10pm 5.25pm 10.25pm
Bundoran Tourist Office 11.40am 6.40pm 4.05pm 8.25pm 5.40pm 10.40pm
Ballyshannon Opposite Slevin's Shop 11.45am 6.45pm 4.10pm 8.30pm 5.45pm 10.45pm
Donegal Town Opposite Garda Station at Waterbus Office 12.05pm 7.05pm 4.30pm 8.50pm 6.05pm 11.05pm
Ballybofey Just Inn Café 12.30pm 7.30pm 5.00pm 9.15pm 6.30pm 11.30pm
Letterkenny Bus stop at Station Roundabout 12.50pm 7.50pm 5.30pm 9.40pm 6.50pm 11.50pm
Kilmacrennan Post Office 1.00pm 8.00pm 5.40pm 9.50pm 7.00pm 12.00am
Creeslough Car park 1.15pm 8.15pm 5.55pm 10.05pm 7.15pm 12.15am
Dunfanaghy Town Square 1.25pm 8.25pm 6.05pm 10.15pm 7.25pm 12.25am
Falcarragh At Gweedore Bar 1.40pm 8.40pm 6.20pm 10.30pm 7.40pm 12.40am
Gortahork Chapel 1.45pm 8.45pm 6.25pm 10.35pm 7.45pm 12.45am
Gweedore Molloy's Supermarket 2.05pm 9.05pm 6.45pm 10.55pm 8.05pm 1.05am
Bunbeg Crossroads 2.07pm 9.07pm 6.47pm 10.57pm 8.07pm 1.07am
Crolly Paddy Ogs Pub 2.15pm 9.15pm 7.00pm 11.05pm 8.15pm 1.15am
Letterkenny Bus Stop at Station Roundabout - Requested Pick-Up Only *7.50pm
Newtowncunningham Kernans Shop *8.05pm All Galway departures are
Burt Gllaghans *3.10pm from the hospital side of
Buncrana Supervalu *8.30pm Malcaycatheaal;
Bus stops 10936 and 10937.
Carndonagh Supervalu *8.50pm
Donegal Town Opposite Garda Station at Waterbus Office *7.05pm *4.30pm 8.50pm
Killybegs Bayview Hotel *7.45pm *5.15pm 9.30pm
Ardara Neshitt Arms Hotel *8.05pm *5.35pm 9.45pm
Glenties Community Centre *8.15pm *5.45pm 10.00pm
Dungloe Opposite Community Hall on N56 *8.45pm *6.15pm 10.30pm
Annagry Car park *9.00pm *6.30pm 11.00pm

*During College Term Only.

*During College Term Only - Friday Only,

[ Shaded Green Area indicates Requested Pick-Up Only

Alan Reid Design + Print Ballybofey T:074 91 32744

BUSFEDA .

FEDA O’'DONNELL COACHES

>DONEGAL > SLIGO >

>MAYO0 > GALWAY >

TWICE DAILY COACH SERVICE
ALL YEAR ROUND

L BaIIyshannon
] / Bundoran

SI|go

Other Services

DONEGAL - GLASGOW
DONEGAL

o Charlestown REGULAR SERVICE - ALL YEAR ROUND

# Knock
.\Claremorris

Free Travel

Pass Accepted

GlangW' 5445791920 4821
Email: info@feda.ie

Web: www.busfeda.ie

Timetable arrangements for Sunday and Monday change
during Bank Holiday weekends. Please check with any of the
numbers above. All times are approximate, we cannot be
responsible for delays caused by traffic or otherwise.




